
Sr. No. Member Code Member Name Institute Name

1 500164303 SAMPATH KUMAR MANNEPALLI  ANDHRA PRADESH GRAMEENA BANK
2 510053257 VATTIKUTI  NAGESWARA RAO ANDHRA PRADESH GRAMEENA BANK
3 510098849 A S VENKATA BALAKRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH GRAMEENA BANK
4 510333960 NANDIPATI  RAVINDRA ANDHRA PRADESH GRAMEENA BANK
5 510340654 PITHANI   NAGARAJU  ANDHRA PRADESH GRAMEENA BANK
6 510345397 MALAPATI RAMESH REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH GRAMEENA BANK
7 510348063 HANMANTHU ARAVIND NAIDU ANDHRA PRADESH GRAMEENA BANK
8 510349480 NEELAM VENKATA SIVA REDDY  ANDHRA PRADESH GRAMEENA BANK
9 510389746 PEDASANA DHILLISWARA RAO ANDHRA PRADESH GRAMEENA BANK

10 400030379 ABHISHEK KUMAR  AXIS BANK LTD.
11 500042146 KRISHNA KANT YADAV  AXIS BANK LTD.
12 510273067 MEKALA BALA SATYA VISWANATH AXIS BANK LTD.
13 510378268 SURIYA PRABHA  THEIVARAJ AXIS BANK LTD.
14 500015335 PRAMOD MENON  BANK OF BARODA
15 500040125 MUKESH KUMAR  BANK OF BARODA
16 500044185 KAPIL ARORA  BANK OF BARODA
17 500052992 PRASHANT PRATAPRAO SHINDE  BANK OF BARODA
18 500098928 SHILPA P. CHANDRIKAPURE  BANK OF BARODA
19 500114812 SANJAY KUMAR  BANK OF BARODA
20 500140565 SATYENDRA KUMAR  BANK OF BARODA
21 500175473 SAMARATH CHAUDHARY  BANK OF BARODA
22 510034032 VISAKH  P BANK OF BARODA
23 510038261 ASHUTOSH  GUPTA BANK OF BARODA
24 510043954 PRAKHAR  SAXENA BANK OF BARODA
25 510057980 ANKIT  RAJVANSHI BANK OF BARODA
26 510080848 RAGHAVENDRA  PANCHAGUNLA BANK OF BARODA
27 510096083 ROHIT SHARAD SHINDE BANK OF BARODA
28 510098078 CHETHAN  C BANK OF BARODA
29 510164837 MUKUL  PANDEY BANK OF BARODA
30 510184158 NIKHIL  SINGH BANK OF BARODA
31 510211838 ANKUR  KUMAR BANK OF BARODA
32 510214611 NIKHIL  KATIYAR BANK OF BARODA
33 510281636 SANJAY  KARWASRA BANK OF BARODA
34 510332425 DHANASEKAR  PONGIYANNAN BANK OF BARODA
35 510355068 PRAMOD KHUSHALRAO MUNDE BANK OF BARODA
36 510370463 RAHUL SUNIL BHAKRE BANK OF BARODA
37 510380247 VIKRAM SINGH YADAV BANK OF BARODA
38 510396057 ARPIT  MAHENDRA BANK OF BARODA
39 500044020 RAVINDER SINGH  BANK OF INDIA
40 500117183 SURESH R  BANK OF INDIA
41 500192595 K SRINIVASA MURTHY  BANK OF INDIA
42 510031103 NITESH  RAJ BANK OF INDIA
43 510074908 YOGI  RAJ BANK OF INDIA
44 510076445 PRASAD MUTHIAN THANKAPPAN BANK OF INDIA
45 510103378 NITIN  BHARDWAJ BANK OF INDIA
46 510105701 MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA BANK OF INDIA
47 510223615 MUKESH  CARPENTER BANK OF INDIA
48 510301885 DHANANJAY VASISHTHA MUNDHE BANK OF INDIA
49 510309549 LINGAPPA N  BANK OF INDIA
50 400068401 RANJAN NIRBHAY  BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
51 510045280 VIPIN  AVASTHI BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
52 510101447 AMBER  NAYAK BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
53 510161381 VISHAL GOPALRAO SURYAWANSHI BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
54 510204896 JITENDRA KUMAR PODDAR  BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
55 510345458 ANKITA ASHUTOSH DESHMUKH BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
56 510359736 RAFIK AHMED  BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
57 510456080 AMARNATH  REDDY A BARODA UTTAR PRADESH GRAMIN BANK
58 100010108 SANJAY KUMAR  CANARA BANK
59 500032150 ANUP P  CANARA BANK
60 500051059 SANKARA NARAYANAN S  CANARA BANK
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61 500106890 K AMER JYOTHI  CANARA BANK
62 500170337 ANOOJA SIRAJ  CANARA BANK
63 500200465 G AZAD CHANDRA SEKHAR  CANARA BANK
64 510020871 ASHISH  RANJAN CANARA BANK
65 510020926 PRABAVATHY  T CANARA BANK
66 510027691 RAVINDRA REDDY B P CANARA BANK
67 510058349 ARUN KUMAR SINGH CANARA BANK
68 510058975 VISHAL  SINGH CANARA BANK
69 510062304 AINSON JEBA DANIEL CANARA BANK
70 510064054 RAMASAMY  S CANARA BANK
71 510064523 RAHUL  RAJWAL CANARA BANK
72 510066296 KHASIM  SHAIK CANARA BANK
73 510094612 NIKHIL  ARORA CANARA BANK
74 510135608 AMAR  NATH CANARA BANK
75 510138279 VIVEK  KUMAR CANARA BANK
76 510146925 RAHULKUMAR VEDRATNA YADAV CANARA BANK
77 510152872 DRAVESH  KUMAR CANARA BANK
78 510157824 ABHISHEK  GAVVALA CANARA BANK
79 510165308 MURALIRAJ  K CANARA BANK
80 510168774 DIVYA  DIVAKAR CANARA BANK
81 510175454 BHEEMASHANKAR MARAGAPPA HOSUR CANARA BANK
82 510177736 RAVINDER  KUMAR CANARA BANK
83 510179909 JOYDEV  DAS CANARA BANK
84 510191943 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAHI CANARA BANK
85 510216405 PRATEEK  PANDEY CANARA BANK
86 510221403 RAMESH  BOODI CANARA BANK
87 510240586 MAHESHA  ASHWATHAPPA CANARA BANK
88 510257969 ANANTHI  M  CANARA BANK
89 510298895 ASHISH  RANJAN CANARA BANK
90 510320162 KRISHNA  KUMAR CANARA BANK
91 510337502 AKHIL B  CANARA BANK
92 510344170 VENKATACHALAM P  CANARA BANK
93 510346465 NAVEEN KUMAR M  CANARA BANK
94 510362905 SRIKANTA  BHUYAN CANARA BANK
95 510374086 SHOAB AHMED KHAN CANARA BANK
96 510377540 RAVISHANKAR  TIWARI CANARA BANK
97 510387860 ASHISH ANAND TAGADE CANARA BANK
98 510408578 PRASHANTH BABU L  CANARA BANK
99 510413142 SHAYAN  DEY CANARA BANK

100 510438274 RAJKUMAR  VUNDI CANARA BANK
101 510472506 DINESH SINGH BORA CANARA BANK
102 6573370 M N GIRISH  CANARA BANK
103 6832515 SREEKUMAR R  CANARA BANK
104 7631100 S DEVANARAYANAN  CANARA BANK
105 200046266 GAURAV KUMAR JAIN  CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
106 500126742 AVINASH KUMAR  CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
107 500142789 AMIT KUMAR NAYAK  CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
108 500175192 BALVIR KUMAR  CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
109 500177705 MADAN KUMAR JHA  CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
110 500186580 SHIV SHAKTI PANDEY  CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
111 500186906 PRINCE PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN  CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
112 510016309 RAJEEV  KUMAR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
113 510036549 PRAKASH HIRAMAN NIKAM CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
114 510043131 POORVA  MUKKER CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
115 510099804 RANJEET  KUMAR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
116 510109828 SUNNY  KUMAR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
117 510117824 SAURABH  GUPTA CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
118 510123020 MYADARI  BHASKAR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
119 510123456 KESHAW  BHARDWAJ CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
120 510130427 SUMAN  SARKAR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
121 510154505 DEBASIS  DUTTA CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
122 510181100 PRABHAT KUMAR VERMA CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
123 510185509 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
124 510212003 MD NADEEM  RAZA CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
125 510249573 PRASHANT  KHARE CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA



126 510259898 PHANI KUMAR  PALA CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
127 510273600 SREENATH  G CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
128 510304469 NABARUN  SINHA MAHAPATRA CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
129 6646430 PATIL PRADEEP KUMAR  CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
130 510004661 PRAKASH KUMAR SONI CHHATTISGARH RAJYA GRAMIN BANK
131 510172525 P  SRINIVAS CHHATTISGARH RAJYA GRAMIN BANK
132 7542592 JOSLIN RODRIGUES  CITIZENCREDIT CO-OP. BANK LTD.
133 500000799 CHANDRA SEKHAR DODDI  CITY UNION BANK LTD
134 500007125 K G KARTHIKEYAN  CITY UNION BANK LTD
135 500011953 SUGANYA S  CITY UNION BANK LTD
136 500019287 YOGAVEL R  CITY UNION BANK LTD
137 500019356 SUDHARSANA S  CITY UNION BANK LTD
138 500019852 RAMPRASAD S  CITY UNION BANK LTD
139 500024389 RAMALAKSHMI M  CITY UNION BANK LTD
140 500028213 S UMA MAHESWARI  CITY UNION BANK LTD
141 500028334 SRIDHARAN K  CITY UNION BANK LTD
142 500034172 VAJIPEYAJULA SRINIVAS  CITY UNION BANK LTD
143 500039075 POORNA THANGAVATHI S  CITY UNION BANK LTD
144 500040691 GAYATHRI SUNDARARAMAN  CITY UNION BANK LTD
145 500073830 GITANJALI P  CITY UNION BANK LTD
146 500079023 UDAYAMARUTHU P  CITY UNION BANK LTD
147 500104421 SUNDHARI M  CITY UNION BANK LTD
148 500104519 RAHUL DIXIT  CITY UNION BANK LTD
149 500131978 J HARISH KUMAR  CITY UNION BANK LTD
150 500144255 J ANAND  CITY UNION BANK LTD
151 500195063 SATHISH KUMAR B  CITY UNION BANK LTD
152 500200830 NARENDRA TIWARY  CITY UNION BANK LTD
153 500210139 KARTHIKEYAN S  CITY UNION BANK LTD
154 500215639 VIVEK  KALANI  CITY UNION BANK LTD
155 510009268 RUKMANI  K CITY UNION BANK LTD
156 510028065 SHARATHBABU  B CITY UNION BANK LTD
157 510035777 NETHAJ  S CITY UNION BANK LTD
158 510096036 NIVETHA  R P CITY UNION BANK LTD
159 510125387 RAJESH  BALAN CITY UNION BANK LTD
160 510132625 ASHOK KUMAR  T CITY UNION BANK LTD
161 510137225 SORNAMUKI  S CITY UNION BANK LTD
162 510161766 KANIMOZHI  N CITY UNION BANK LTD
163 510182648 BATRINARAYANAN  R CITY UNION BANK LTD
164 510201986 YOGABALAN  PANNEERSELVAM CITY UNION BANK LTD
165 510216886 RADHIKA  R CITY UNION BANK LTD
166 510246404 SAROJINI S  CITY UNION BANK LTD
167 510289680 DANIEL  AROKIYASAMY CITY UNION BANK LTD
168 510304891 PRATIK HASMUKHLAL RANA CITY UNION BANK LTD
169 510308955 SIVARANJANI  CHANDRASEKARAN CITY UNION BANK LTD
170 510339437 PUSHPARAJ  CITY UNION BANK LTD
171 510358045 BALA KRISHNA  MALLURI CITY UNION BANK LTD
172 510363401 ARUN VIJAY  ANBAZHAGAN CITY UNION BANK LTD
173 510366691 ABISHEKE  RAJADURAI CITY UNION BANK LTD
174 510373064 GANESH S  CITY UNION BANK LTD
175 510373424 HARI PRASATH V V CITY UNION BANK LTD
176 510374634 AISHWARYA R  CITY UNION BANK LTD
177 510385027 SHASHIDHAR REDDY KOTA CITY UNION BANK LTD
178 510398981 ASHWIN  ANANTHARAM CITY UNION BANK LTD
179 510401610 SUGANYA DEVI  MARUTHAPPAN CITY UNION BANK LTD
180 510401800 ARUN  KUMAR CITY UNION BANK LTD
181 510421159 DEEPAKSELVARAJ  RAMESHBABU CITY UNION BANK LTD
182 510423639 MANOJ KUMAR  VASUDEVAN CITY UNION BANK LTD
183 510429262 SRIKANTH  JANAKIRAMAN CITY UNION BANK LTD
184 510429756 HARISHWAR DGS  CITY UNION BANK LTD
185 510432460 MOHAN BABU  SHANMUGAM CITY UNION BANK LTD
186 510436531 MUTHURAJA  KUNASEKARAN CITY UNION BANK LTD
187 510440371 BALAMURUGAN  ANBARASAN CITY UNION BANK LTD
188 510441300 SUNDHAR  CITY UNION BANK LTD
189 510453521 BARANIKA  CITY UNION BANK LTD
190 510482069 AISWARYA  VISWANATHAN CITY UNION BANK LTD



191 510527003 MAHESWARI B  CITY UNION BANK LTD
192 6431893 C GANESAN  CITY UNION BANK LTD
193 7244241 S ALAGAMMAI  CITY UNION BANK LTD
194 7537574 VASUKI G  CITY UNION BANK LTD
195 7541325 VENKATESAN G  CITY UNION BANK LTD
196 500161679 VIKAS KUMAR  CSB BANK LIMITED
197 510028743 AMITHA  PREMKUMAR ESAF SMALL FINANCE BANK
198 510388083 DIPAK BHIMJIBHAI MARVADA GUJARAT GRAMIN BANK
199 510420476 HARPREET  SINGH GUJARAT GRAMIN BANK
200 510335243 NILESHKUMAR SOMABHAI PATEL GUJARAT STATE CO-OP. BANK LTD.
201 500008963 VIJAY KUMAR MAREPALLI  HDFC BANK LTD.
202 500075645 BIRJU GUPTA  ICICI BANK LTD.
203 400113131 MUNISH BHARDWAJ  IDBI BANK LTD.
204 500000861 MURALEEDHARAN  IDBI BANK LTD.
205 500018531 DEVINA KAUR JASPAL  IDBI BANK LTD.
206 500135324 ANAND SALUJA  IDBI BANK LTD.
207 510109552 DEEPAK  KUMAR IDBI BANK LTD.
208 510156565 RAJU  RAM IDBI BANK LTD.
209 510205336 JAI PRASAD BABU  PACHAYAPPAN LOGANATHAN IDBI BANK LTD.
210 510276496 ARAVIND G  IDBI BANK LTD.
211 510281264 VIVEK  IDBI BANK LTD.
212 510311062 MANOJ KUMAR TALURI IDBI BANK LTD.
213 510313608 JENIL BHARATBHAI DOSHI IDBI BANK LTD.
214 510358305 HARSHAN M B  IDBI BANK LTD.
215 510404766 RAHUL  KUMAR IDBI BANK LTD.
216 7039885 OMKAR BHALCHANDRA SHIDHAYE  IDBI BANK LTD.
217 7153511 KAILAS VASANT SHINDE  IDBI BANK LTD.
218 510048692 NAVEEN KUMAR ATCHUTA INDIA POST PAYMENTS BANK
219 500108633 GAUTAM SHARMA  INDIAN BANK
220 500120591 RAKESH RANJAN  INDIAN BANK
221 500140729 KAMAL AHMAD  INDIAN BANK
222 500164380 ARUN PANDIAN M  INDIAN BANK
223 500170244 SUJIT KERKETTA  INDIAN BANK
224 500170834 AMAR KUMAR  INDIAN BANK
225 500187386 ANUJ SHRIVASTAVA  INDIAN BANK
226 500194363 KUMAR ABHINAV  INDIAN BANK
227 510012964 SAURABH  MISHRA INDIAN BANK
228 510028174 RAJENDRA  MAMNANI INDIAN BANK
229 510031843 DEEPAK  ARORA INDIAN BANK
230 510065660 AMAR SINGH MAURYA INDIAN BANK
231 510069101 SAKTHIDASAN  M INDIAN BANK
232 510074566 NAVEEN  KUMAR INDIAN BANK
233 510113471 SATHYABHAMA  S INDIAN BANK
234 510138645 SHEEN RAJ RS INDIAN BANK
235 510141022 HARIKA  VANAPALLI INDIAN BANK
236 510149987 KARTHIKEYAN  M INDIAN BANK
237 510154662 PREMRAJ  MEHER INDIAN BANK
238 510158623 AARTHIHA  N INDIAN BANK
239 510159455 SAGAR  KUMAR INDIAN BANK
240 510165612 NARESH KUMAR  M INDIAN BANK
241 510175404 BALAJI  DEVARAJAN INDIAN BANK
242 510176449 NARAYAN  PATI INDIAN BANK
243 510196514 JEGATHEESVARAN  M INDIAN BANK
244 510204676 ARAVINTH M  INDIAN BANK
245 510238584 VINOD KUMAR  S INDIAN BANK
246 510280456 VENKADESH J  INDIAN BANK
247 510296808 SARATH  RAMAKRISHNAN S INDIAN BANK
248 510297111 CHATRAPATHI C  INDIAN BANK
249 510300248 SHEETAL  PRAKASH INDIAN BANK
250 510351164 PARDEEP  KUMAR INDIAN BANK
251 510401427 VARTIKA  KIRAN INDIAN BANK
252 510432939 PRANAV  SRIVASTAVA INDIAN BANK
253 510434729 ARVIND RAGHUNANDANAN NAIR INDIAN BANK
254 510440383 SULOCHANA  INDIAN BANK
255 510450882 SHAILENDRA  KUMAR INDIAN BANK



256 510477267 KUSAL KUMAR  PASUPULETI INDIAN BANK
257 510482329 BAYYA SANTHI SWAROOP INDIAN BANK
258 500049421 SATYABRAT MOHANTY  INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
259 500050432 RAUSHAN KUMAR  INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
260 500181989 KHUSHPREET  INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
261 510140455 GAURAV  SHARAN INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
262 510152076 VIKAS  SINGH INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
263 510167154 JOGESH KUMAR KILLU INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
264 510223586 LOHITHA  VENIGALLA INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
265 510334209 AMBARISH  SHUKLA INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
266 510382951 ROHIT  ROY JHARKHAND RAJYA GRAMIN BANK
267 510188793 BRIJESH  AP KARNATAKA GRAMEENA BANK
268 510363530 ASHOK  KUMAR KARNATAKA GRAMEENA BANK
269 510257531 BOOBESH  V D LAKSHMI VILAS BANK LTD.
270 510326969 MAHESH KUMAR BISHNOI LAKSHMI VILAS BANK LTD.
271 500173668 SANAP GAJANAN JAGANNATH  MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANK
272 510439568 PRABHAT JAYANTRAO JADHAV MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANK
273 510300025 AKASH  DHASMANA NAINITAL BANK LTD.
274 500177610 NEHA DUGGAL  PUNJAB & SIND BANK
275 500197422 GURVINDER SINGH  PUNJAB & SIND BANK
276 510092742 VIJAY SINGH MEENA PUNJAB & SIND BANK
277 510139894 SANDEEP  KUMAR PUNJAB & SIND BANK
278 510143814 TANAY  VERMA PUNJAB & SIND BANK
279 510188806 SEETARAM  KEELKA PUNJAB & SIND BANK
280 510231526 RAJESH  PAL PUNJAB & SIND BANK
281 510283010 PANKAJ  SINGH PUNJAB & SIND BANK
282 510334699 SUKHPREET SINGH MALHI PUNJAB & SIND BANK
283 510351635 ASHISH  SHARMA PUNJAB & SIND BANK
284 510397166 KARANVEER  PUNJAB & SIND BANK
285 7247879 KULDIP SINGH  PUNJAB & SIND BANK
286 100068304 SAMBHU NAMBOOTHIRI A K  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
287 200011977 SANJAY KUMAR  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
288 400129023 NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
289 500046514 PUNIT KUMAR  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
290 500145022 AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
291 500159389 MANISH KUMAR  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
292 500166965 MD SHOAIB ALI  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
293 500187008 ANKIT KUMAR  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
294 510001233 ABHISHEK SINGH BANKAWAT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
295 510052664 RAVI PRAKASH SINHA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
296 510114907 SANJAY KUMAR JHA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
297 510195003 PRADEEP  KUMAR PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
298 510209966 BHAWANA  TEWATIA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
299 510224853 ASHISH  JAIN PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
300 510239201 RAHUL  GEHLOT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
301 510247103 VINAY KUMAR SOLANKI PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
302 510283827 ANUJ KUMAR SINHA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
303 510299405 SANDEEP  MEHTA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
304 510315712 UDIT  JAISWAL PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
305 510337717 RUHEN  TANEJA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
306 510496340 NAVIN  KUMAR PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
307 500138812 SURENDRA SINGH  RAJASTHAN GRAMIN BANK
308 510022420 MANOJ KUMAR SARVA RAJASTHAN GRAMIN BANK
309 510111163 KUNWAR MANOJ CHAVDA  RAJASTHAN GRAMIN BANK
310 510015801 RACHAMANTI  RAHUL REPCO BANK
311 510172573 JEEVANANDHAM  RASAPPAN REPCO BANK
312 510187263 SUMESH KUMAR M REPCO BANK
313 510299539 VIDYA B  REPCO BANK
314 300012681 ANIL KUMAR YADAV  RESERVE BANK OF INDIA
315 510335040 P SREENIVASA REDDY  RESERVE BANK OF INDIA
316 510291699 MOHIT KUMAR MAHALKA SMALL INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA SIDBI 
317 7618547 AMIT RAI  SMALL INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA SIDBI 
318 500057607 NAVEENKUMAR AJAY KATHURIA  STATE BANK OF INDIA.
319 500071153 GOPAL SINGH  STATE BANK OF INDIA.
320 500133409 RAVI KUMAR  STATE BANK OF INDIA.



321 510035885 VIKAS KUMAR JANGRA STATE BANK OF INDIA.
322 510041361 MANOJ  E P STATE BANK OF INDIA.
323 510274851 PARAMJEET  YADAV STATE BANK OF INDIA.
324 510299789 PUTTAMRAJU  SAIRAM STATE BANK OF INDIA.
325 510316341 SOUMIA  SADASIVAN STATE BANK OF INDIA.
326 510400418 AKHIL  VJ STATE BANK OF INDIA.
327 510232388 JANARDHANAN  R SVC CO-OP. BANK LTD
328 510327399 ANAND KUMAR  VEERAIYAN Tamil Nadu Grama Bank 
329 100020946 S GANESH  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
330 100028238 DHAYANANDHINI S  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
331 100092631 KAVITHA M  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
332 400135791 RAJESH KANNA B  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
333 500088487 R PRAVINYA  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
334 500143104 MAGESH M  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
335 500153413 PRIYAVATHANA N  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
336 500164360 JASPAR Y G  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
337 500188996 S SATHEESHKUMAR  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
338 500206307 ALEXANDER S  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
339 510124152 SABARINATH  JEYARAMAN TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
340 510210046 BHUVANESH  M TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
341 7197599 MAHESH K V GANESH  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
342 7529447 N SANKARA NARAYANAN  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
343 500137389 MADHUKAR GADE  TELANGANA GRAMEENA BANK
344 510349438 KUNTELAPPA  RAMAKRISHNA TELENGANA STATE CO-OP  APEX  BANK  LTD.
345 510369677 PAMREDDY  GNANA PRASOONA TELENGANA STATE CO-OP  APEX  BANK  LTD.
346 510067171 MERCY ESTHER AMBATI THE  KRISHNA  DIST  CO-OP. CENTRAL  BANK  LTD.
347 510127676 NEERUGATTU VENKATA ADITHYA THE ANDHRA PRADESH STATE CO-OP. BANK LTD
348 510127917 M S R G TILAK NARA  THE ANDHRA PRADESH STATE CO-OP. BANK LTD
349 510160400 PRAKASH  JAMPA THE ANDHRA PRADESH STATE CO-OP. BANK LTD
350 510491904 PINAPOTHULA  PRASAD THE ANDHRA PRADESH STATE CO-OP. BANK LTD
351 510452155 DON RITHESH CORREA THE BHARAT CO-OP. BANK MUMBAI LTD.
352 500034789 MEERA I S  THE DHANALAKSHMI BANK LIMITED
353 500149717 BINO K J  THE DHANALAKSHMI BANK LIMITED
354 7646327 RADHIKA R  THE DHANALAKSHMI BANK LIMITED
355 500023902 GANESH KUMAR MISHRA  THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
356 500087177 JOHN JOSEPH  V V  THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
357 500196619 ABDUL SUBEER K K  THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
358 510065946 BALA SUBRAMANYAM  P T R THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
359 510132728 ASWATHI  PRAMOD THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
360 510133297 JOY PETER JAMES THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
361 510229468 VINAYAK VARRIYER R S THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
362 510300089 BABU  THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
363 510355938 KIRUBASANKAR  MURUGESAN THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
364 510358013 RUDRAPRASANNA  SINGH THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
365 510485806 AKSHAY  RASTOGI THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
366 500081948 Mohamad Younis Wani THE JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LTD.
367 500131320 SUNNY KUMAR GUPTA  THE JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LTD.
368 500207639 AQEEL UL ZAFFAR  THE JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LTD.
369 510097985 ARJUN SINGH KATOCH THE JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LTD.
370 510181045 MUHSIN  LATEEF THE JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LTD.
371 510201405 HURAT MAJID BASU THE JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LTD.
372 510329576 JITENDRA  TIRTHYANI THE KALUPUR COMMERCIAL CO-OP BANK LTD
373 100068672 UDAYA SANKAR R  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
374 500009187 RENJITH C  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
375 500020569 SINGAMAREDDY RAVEENDRA  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
376 500035196 AVINISH KUMAR SINGH  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
377 500043293 VARUN SURI  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
378 500076711 PRAHALLAD AGRAWAL  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
379 500083125 HARIKRISHNAN R  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
380 500083368 BALWINDER SINGH  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
381 500119533 SANDEEP KUMAR  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
382 500119600 VANI K N  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
383 500166570 ZIAUL KHAN  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
384 500209819 AMIT KUMAR  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
385 510057664 VENKATA S V P VARMA GANARAJU THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.



386 510119370 KARIYAMMA  G THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
387 510168634 PRAMOD KUMAR GIRI THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
388 510171412 MANGALA RAMESH SHETTIGAR THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
389 510264266 AVULA VENKATA SUBBAREDDY  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
390 510358084 SACHIN RAGHAVA POOJARY THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
391 510369898 RUBAN  DEY THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
392 510387694 PAREEKSHITH MORESHWAR BHIDE THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
393 510397617 KARTHIK  SHANKAR THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
394 510453581 RAVI AJJAKANA GOPALAKRISHNA BHAT THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
395 510471377 SAGAR MUKESH SHARMA THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
396 510477440 MANOJ MUKUND KALE THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
397 510481358 SAVYASACHI  C R THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
398 7010681 PAULSON K NALPAT  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
399 7228640 SRISHA  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
400 7546125 B S SANDESHA  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
401 500037555 AJAY KUMAR GALAR  THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.
402 500077564 A KUMAR  THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.
403 500093034 RAJENDRA SINGH G  THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.
404 500128659 ARUNKUMAR C  THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.
405 500139124 GOPALAKRISHNAN B  THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.
406 510073408 KARTHIK  KULKARNI THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.
407 510098026 SATISH BABU  P J THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.
408 510220370 DEEPA  MEENAL K THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.
409 510340574 AISHWARYA  NARASIMHAN THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.
410 6385441 S HEMA  THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.
411 500013954 RENJITH GEORGE  THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
412 500077879 GEETA S NAIR  THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
413 500094584 SHEFALI GOEL  THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
414 500165548 VISHNU M  THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
415 510000566 AJEESH  S G THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
416 510006028 MARIA  JACOB THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
417 510023656 KIRUBHAKARAN  S  THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
418 510045619 MARIYA  YOHANNAN THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
419 510046649 JUBIN  K THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
420 510250667 ELVIN  C THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
421 510257697 ARATHY  THOMAS THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
422 510339195 MAANICKAM  VASUDEVAN THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
423 510390393 BHARATH SASTHA THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
424 510409751 YADHUKRISHNA PS  THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
425 5678386 A D PETER  THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
426 500147117 JAYDEEPSINH VAJESINH RANA  THE SURAT DISTRICT CO-OP BANK LTD.
427 510032361 DIPAK  DEBNATH TRIPURA GRAMIN BANK.
428 500118421 SUMIT KUMAR  UCO BANK
429 510019721 ABHINEET  DAYAL UCO BANK
430 510028909 ROHIT  KUMAR UCO BANK
431 510058140 SIDDHARTH  DAS UCO BANK
432 510059322 TATHAGATA  BHATTACHARYA UCO BANK
433 510134644 BITHIN  GHOSH UCO BANK
434 510358290 SUPROTIM  PAUL UCO BANK
435 500024676 DEBASIS MOHAPATRA  UNION BANK OF INDIA.
436 500039241 SATYAJEET GUPTA  UNION BANK OF INDIA.
437 500055471 RAJNEESH KUMAR PANDEY  UNION BANK OF INDIA.
438 500078206 PRABHAT KUMAR PURBEY  UNION BANK OF INDIA.
439 500138639 NALLAPATI MALLIKARJUNA PRASAD UNION BANK OF INDIA.
440 500195590 MAYANK TRIPATHI  UNION BANK OF INDIA.
441 500195911 RAVIKUMAR P  UNION BANK OF INDIA.
442 500201755 GOUTAM SHIT  UNION BANK OF INDIA.
443 510018750 K  GOVARDHANA UNION BANK OF INDIA.
444 510019617 SUSHIL  MAITHANI UNION BANK OF INDIA.
445 510021104 POLEBOINA Y U KARTHEEK UNION BANK OF INDIA.
446 510022558 VIVEK  CHIKATI UNION BANK OF INDIA.
447 510030611 PRAVEEN KUMAR MADHYALA UNION BANK OF INDIA.
448 510037352 SUMIT  KUMAR UNION BANK OF INDIA.
449 510050790 GARREPALLI GANESH CHAKRAVARTHY UNION BANK OF INDIA.
450 510072983 V S S A R S RAO  ATTILI UNION BANK OF INDIA.



451 510075922 RAMYA  GAYAR UNION BANK OF INDIA.
452 510083733 Y SVVRKSR NAIDU UNION BANK OF INDIA.
453 510106054 GAURAV  GOYAL UNION BANK OF INDIA.
454 510127172 SURESH  GUNDOJU UNION BANK OF INDIA.
455 510164001 SUPRIYA  DAS UNION BANK OF INDIA.
456 510170410 SAKSHI  SINGHAL UNION BANK OF INDIA.
457 510174227 PUNURI HANUMAN REDDY UNION BANK OF INDIA.
458 510240780 PRADEEP  G UNION BANK OF INDIA.
459 510314862 RENJU R V UNION BANK OF INDIA.
460 510361165 VARAPRASAD REDDY NILAPU UNION BANK OF INDIA.
461 510408920 NAVNEET  KUMAR UNION BANK OF INDIA.
462 510437859 PATI JYOTHI UNION BANK OF INDIA.
463 510489697 AVISHEK  PRASAD UNION BANK OF INDIA.
464 510491154 BIMALENDU ISHWAR GAIN UNION BANK OF INDIA.
465 510171148 NIKHIL  TYAGI UTTAR PRADESH GRAMIN BANK
466 510318875 PARAS  TANEJA UTTARAKHAND GRAMIN BANK
467 510509215 JIT  ADHIKARY WEST BENGAL GRAMIN BANK
468 510454208 RAJESH  RAJENDRAN WOORI BANK


